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KEY DATES 2024-2025

INSET DAYS 
Monday 04 November 2024
Monday 06 January 2025
Monday 24 February 2025
Tuesday 22 April 2025
Monday 02 June 2025
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PUPIL TERM DATES

Autumn term 2024

Monday 02 September Term begins

Friday 25 October - pupils finish early
- Monday 04 November inclusive Half term

Friday 20 December - pupils finish early Term ends

Spring term 2025

Tuesday 07 January Term begins

Friday 14 February - pupils finish early
- Monday 24 February inclusive Half term

Friday 04 April - pupils finish early Term ends

Summer term 2025

Wednesday 23 April Term begins

Friday 23 May - pupils finish early
Monday 02 June inclusive Half term

Tuesday 22 July - pupils finish early Term ends

BANK & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
Wednesday 25 December 2024
Thursday 26 December 2024
Wednesday 01 January 2025
Friday 18 April 2025
Monday 21 April 2025
Monday 05 May 2025
Monday 26 May 2025
Monday 25th August 2025

JIGSAW CONFERENCE 
staff only on site (falls within Easter break)
Monday 07 April 2025


